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 47 45HARIPAD  4318 A026694  2-2 0 2 24165 INDIA  5

 42 42KOTTARAKARA  4318 A026702  0 0 0 0 04165 INDIA  6

 38 31NEDUMANGAD  4318 A026711  7-1 0 0 84165 INDIA  1

 15 16PUTHOOR  4318 A026724 -1-1 0 0 04165 INDIA  3

 47 47QUILON  4318 A026725  0-1 0 0 14165 INDIA  0

 101 101TRIVANDRUM HOST  4318 A026736  0-3 0 0 34165 INDIA  0

 24 24TRIVANDRUM CITY WEST  4318 A026737  0 0 0 0 04165 INDIA  6

 20 18PUNALUR  4318 A028241  2 0 0 0 24165 INDIA  2

 44 41KAYAMKULAM  4318 A035114  3-1 0 1 34165 INDIA  1

 26 28QUILON EAST  4318 A037885 -2-2 0 0 04165 INDIA  0

 59 56ANCHAL  4318 A041106  3-1 0 0 44165 INDIA  1

 54 54VARKALA  4318 A042031  0 0 0 0 04165 INDIA  5

 106 78ATTINGAL  4318 A043435  28-1 0 0 294165 INDIA  1

 29 24PARAVUR  4318 A044912  5 0 0 0 54165 INDIA  5

 28 27TRIVANDRUM EAST  4318 A045970  1-2 0 0 34165 INDIA  0

 49 49QUILON CENTRAL  4318 A048200  0 0 0 0 04165 INDIA  3

 34 33TRIVANDRUM CENTRAL  4318 A049147  1-1 1 0 14165 INDIA  1

 11 11KAYAMKULAM CENTRAL  4318 A049751  0 0 0 0 04165 INDIA  6

 36 33POOYAPPALLY  4318 A050402  3 0 0 0 34165 INDIA  3

 27 26KARUNAGAPPALLY  4318 A050679  1 0 0 0 14165 INDIA  1

 66 67OCHIRA  4318 A050680 -1-1 0 0 04165 INDIA  1

 37 35MURUKKUMPUZHA  4318 A051320  2-1 0 0 34165 INDIA  1

 30 33NOORNAD  4318 A051322 -3-3 0 0 04165 INDIA  0

 21 19KOLLAM GREATER  4318 A051866  2 0 0 0 24165 INDIA  0

 11 14TRIVANDRUM GREATER  4318 A052179 -3-4 0 0 14165 INDIA  1

 40 40TRIVANDRUM COSMOPOLITAN  4318 A052619  0 0 0 0 04165 INDIA  5

 65 65VATTIYOORKAVU  4318 A052942  0-3 0 0 34165 INDIA  0

 40 34TRIVANDRUM TOWERS  4318 A054271  6 0 0 0 64165 INDIA  4

 30 30NEYYATTINKARA TOWN  4318 A055037  0 0 0 0 04165 INDIA  6

 48 37THIRUVANANTHAPURAM CITY  4318 A055222  11-1 0 1 114165 INDIA  0

 34 35TRIVANDRUM KOWDIAR  4318 A056083 -1-3 0 0 24165 INDIA  2

 23 19KATTAKADA TOWN  4318 A056197  4-1 0 0 54165 INDIA  0

 18 19PATHANAPURAM TOWN  4318 A056272 -1-1 0 0 04165 INDIA  2

 36 37KALLAMBALAM  4318 A056735 -1-1 0 0 04165 INDIA  5

 24 19TRIVANDRUM NORTH  4318 A057402  5 0 0 0 54165 INDIA  5

 45 42ANCHAL TOWN  4318 A058097  3-3 0 0 64165 INDIA  0

 32 31BALARAMAPURAM  4318 A058841  1 0 0 1 04165 INDIA  4

 25 26VAKKOM-KADAKKAVOOR  4318 A059389 -1-4 0 1 24165 INDIA  0

 15 10TRIVANDRUM MID TOWN  4318 A060616  5 0 0 3 24165 INDIA  5
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 17 17TRIVANDRUM P R S PRIDE  4318 A061126  0 0 0 0 04165 INDIA  8

 44 39TRIVANDRUM ROYAL  4318 A061357  5-1 0 0 64165 INDIA  2

 13 16SASTHAMCOTTA  4318 A061767 -3-3 0 0 04165 INDIA  2

 36 34AYUR  4318 A061960  2-2 0 0 44165 INDIA  0

 53 52KUNDARA  4318 A061961  1 0 0 0 14165 INDIA  3

 18 18HARIPAD TEMPLE TOWN  4318 A062705  0 0 0 0 04165 INDIA  9

 24 27TRIVANDRUM METROPOLIS  4318 A063525 -3-5 0 0 24165 INDIA  0

 31 30CHIRAYINKEEZHU  4318 A063633  1-3 0 0 44165 INDIA  0

 11 11PARASSALA  4318 A063947  0 0 0 0 04165 INDIA  4

 57 54TRIVANDRUM ANANTHAPURI  4318 A064783  3-1 1 0 34165 INDIA  1

 30 31MANAMBUR  4318 A067067 -1-1 0 0 04165 INDIA  4

 60 54TRIVANDRUM IMPACT  4318 A067110  6-1 0 0 74165 INDIA  1

 49 46PARIPPALLY  4318 A067126  3-1 0 0 44165 INDIA  3

 27 26KUNNICODE  4318 A067259  1 0 0 0 14165 INDIA  2

 24 24TRIVANDRUM COTTON HILL  4318 A084081  0 0 0 0 04165 INDIA  19

 34 33TRIVANDRUM AIRPORT CITY  4318 A084695  1 0 0 1 04165 INDIA  3

 46 47TRIVANDRUM RAJADHANI  4318 A084713 -1-2 0 0 14165 INDIA  1

 18 16TRIVANDRUM SPACE CITY  4318 A084913  2 0 0 0 24165 INDIA  1

 34 32TRIVANDRUM OASIS  4318 A085955  2 0 0 0 24165 INDIA  0

 14 10TRIVANDRUM RUBY  4318 A088977  4 0 1 0 34165 INDIA  5

 34 44TRIVANDRUM ELITES  4318 A089108 -10-10 0 0 04165 INDIA  2

 28 25TRIVANDRUM GEMS  4318 A093235  3 0 0 0 34165 INDIA  0

 23 23TRIVANDRUM NOVA  4318 A095061  0 0 0 0 04165 INDIA  6

 21 21CLAPPANA VALLIKAVU  4318 A095907  0 0 0 0 04165 INDIA  20

 7 13TRIVANDRUM KING CITY  4318 A095909 -6-6 0 0 04165 INDIA  0

 13 13MAYYANAD  4318 A096550  0 0 0 0 04165 INDIA  5

 47 43TRIVANDRUM DIAMONDS  4318 A097151  4-2 0 2 44165 INDIA  4

 19 19KILIMANOOR PONGANADU  4318 A098872  0 0 0 0 04165 INDIA  6

 45 40PUNALUR GREATER  4318 A103434  5 0 0 0 54165 INDIA  2

 21 21KOLLAM MELVIN JONES SCHOOL  4318 A104498  0 0 0 0 04165 INDIA  3

 19 19PUTHUPPALLY  4318 A106295  0 0 0 0 04165 INDIA  9

 21 19VALLIKUNNAM  4318 A106296  2 0 0 1 14165 INDIA  0

 10 10PERUMGUZHY  4318 A106348  0 0 0 0 04165 INDIA  6

 30 27TRIVANDRUM NOBLE  4318 A106421  3 0 0 0 34165 INDIA  2

 21 19NAGAROOR  4318 A107843  2-2 1 0 34165 INDIA  0

 18 18TRIVANDRUM GINKGO  4318 A108706  0 0 0 0 04165 INDIA  5

 7 5TRIVANDRUM PEARL  4318 A108813  2 0 0 0 24165 INDIA  3

 37 33TRIVANDRUM RAINBOW  4318 A109065  4 0 0 0 44165 INDIA  1

 45 45TRIVANDRUM POOJAPPURA  4318 A109836  0-5 0 0 54165 INDIA  0

Page 2 of 6 1/6/2026  9:38:59AM
Club Status: 4 - Good Standing 5 - Newly Chartered 6 - Cancelled 7 - Status Quo

All Districts - District 318 A
MBR0009



THE CLUBS AND MEMBERSHIP FIGURES REFLECT CHANGES AS OF DECEMBER 2025

LIONS CLUBS INTERNATIONAL CLUB MEMBERSHIP REGISTER SUMMARY

CLUB 
NBR CLUB NAME DIST

NETCG

TOTAL
MEMBERSIDENT DROPSTRANSRENSTNEW

M E M B E R S H I P  C H A N G E SFCL YR 
OB

Months Since 
Membership 

Update

CLUB
STATUSCOUNTRY

 16 15TRIVANDRUM CAPITAL  4318 A115122  1 0 0 0 14165 INDIA  1

 36 40TRIVANDRUM CRYSTAL  4318 A117123 -4-4 0 0 04165 INDIA  0

 20 18TRIVANDRUM NATIONAL  4318 A117660  2 0 0 0 24165 INDIA  1

 0 0TRIVANDRUM GOLDEN CITY  6318 A117844  0 0 0 0 04165 INDIA  6

 14 13Attingal Palace  4318 A120101  1 0 0 0 14165 INDIA  0

 22 18Karette  4318 A120194  4 0 0 0 44165 INDIA  0

 21 21Karunagapally Royal  4318 A120431  0 0 0 0 04165 INDIA  2

 10 10Trivandrum Crown  4318 A121658  0 0 0 0 04165 INDIA  11

 16 17Ochira Greater  4318 A123299 -1-1 0 0 04165 INDIA  0

 16 13Pathiyoor  4318 A123952  3 0 0 0 34165 INDIA  3

 20 17Oyoor  4318 A124672  3-1 0 0 44165 INDIA  0

 20 22Chavara  4318 A124673 -2-3 0 0 14165 INDIA  2

 26 27Trivandrum Ocean  4318 A125538 -1-1 0 0 04165 INDIA  1

 0 18Krishnapuram Palace  6318 A125589 -18-18 0 0 04165 INDIA  1

 44 39Vizhinjam  4318 A126123  5-1 0 2 44165 INDIA  4

 20 19Kovalam  4318 A128456  1-1 0 0 24165 INDIA  3

 18 18Thevalakkara  4318 A131991  0 0 0 0 04165 INDIA  6

 26 24Oyoor Town  4318 A132092  2-1 0 0 34165 INDIA  0

 9 11Trivandrum Flowers  4318 A132107 -2-2 0 0 04165 INDIA  0

 46 45Trivandrum Regency  4318 A132915  1-2 0 0 34165 INDIA  2

 61 59Trivandrum Thirumala  4318 A133157  2 0 0 0 24165 INDIA  5

 18 17Sasthamcotta Hill Top  4318 A133748  1-4 0 0 54165 INDIA  4

 15 15Trivandrum Majesty  4318 A134189  0 0 0 0 04165 INDIA  6

 19 23Muthukulam  4318 A134933 -4-4 0 0 04165 INDIA  0

 23 23Kallara  4318 A135073  0 0 0 0 04165 INDIA  6

 24 25Thiruvananthapuram South  4318 A135430 -1-2 0 0 14165 INDIA  0

 35 23Parippally Chavarcode  4318 A136745  12-2 0 0 144165 INDIA  0

 20 23Trivandrum Vanchinadu  4318 A138635 -3-4 0 1 04165 INDIA  0

 21 23Trivandrum Platinum  4318 A139318 -2-2 0 0 04165 INDIA  1

 25 29Chadayamangalam Jatayu  4318 A139423 -4-4 0 0 04165 INDIA  0

 26 23Chavara South  4318 A139657  3 0 0 0 34165 INDIA  1

 14 14Trivandrum Friends  4318 A139663  0 0 0 0 04165 INDIA  15

 30 28Pothencode  4318 A140297  2-2 0 0 44165 INDIA  0

 35 28Trivandrum Peroorkada  4318 A140876  7-7 0 2 124165 INDIA  0

 47 48Trivandrum Greencity  4318 A142005 -1-1 0 0 04165 INDIA  0

 15 14Trivandrum Garden  4318 A142541  1 0 0 0 14165 INDIA  1

 21 20Trivandrum Smart City  4318 A142971  1 0 0 0 14165 INDIA  0

 15 15Vakkanadu  4318 A143765  0 0 0 0 04165 INDIA  20

 45 43Kundara Royals  4318 A144126  2-2 0 1 34165 INDIA  0
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 9 14Akkulam  4318 A144130 -5-5 0 0 04165 INDIA  0

 23 17Kovalam Raymond  4318 A145929  6-1 0 1 64165 INDIA  2

 15 15Chingoli  4318 A147322  0 0 0 0 04165 INDIA  6

 21 21Kulathupuzha  4318 A147323  0 0 0 0 04165 INDIA  6

 30 28Odanavattom  4318 A147324  2 0 0 0 24165 INDIA  5

 32 32Thiruvananthapuram Gowreesapattom  4318 A148320  0-2 0 0 24165 INDIA  0

 23 18Kureeppally  4318 A149217  5-1 0 0 64165 INDIA  0

 15 15Pooyappally Town  4318 A150083  0 0 0 0 04165 INDIA  4

 27 40Trivandrum Peyad  4318 A150507 -13-13 0 0 04165 INDIA  0

 15 15Kallada Town  4318 A151313  0 0 0 0 04165 INDIA  8

 24 34Vakkom Royal  4318 A151347 -10-12 0 0 24165 INDIA  0

 10 12Malayinkeezhu  4318 A152331 -2-2 0 0 04165 INDIA  0

 21 17Quilon Empower  4318 A153555  4-1 0 0 54165 INDIA  0

 14 12Venganoor Elite  4318 A153612  2 0 0 0 24165 INDIA  1

 26 26Palode  4318 A153990  0 0 0 0 04165 INDIA  28

 41 31Trivandrum Icons  4318 A154051  10 0 1 0 94165 INDIA  0

 40 35Trivandrum Fort  4318 A154632  5 0 0 0 54165 INDIA  1

 24 20Trivandrum Valiyavila  4318 A156281  4 0 0 0 44165 INDIA  1

 21 21Aryanad  4318 A156370  0 0 0 0 04165 INDIA  3

 22 19Palayamkunnu Town  4318 A156748  3 0 0 0 34165 INDIA  5

 24 26Trivandrum Daffodils  4318 A156799 -2-3 0 0 14165 INDIA  0

 18 17Trivandrum Pegasus  4318 A156803  1 0 0 0 14165 INDIA  5

 29 28Kattakkada  4318 A156932  1 0 1 0 04165 INDIA  5

 0 23Kareelakulangara  6318 A156942 -23-23 0 0 04165 INDIA  10

 31 13Trivandrum Karamana  4318 A174575  18-2 0 0 204165 INDIA  0

 21 28Thirumala Royal  4318 A175278 -7-7 0 0 04165 INDIA  0

 23 21Trivandrum Highness  4318 A175495  2-2 0 0 44165 INDIA  0

 31 30Anchal Angels  4318 A177244  1-6 0 0 74165 INDIA  0

 14 20Trivandrum Challengers  4318 A181653 -6-6 0 0 04165 INDIA  0

 20 0Trivandrum Petals  4318 A183135  20 0 0 0 204165 INDIA  0

 20 0Trivandrum Karamana Kailas  4318 A183144  20 0 0 0 204165 INDIA  5

 16 0Kundara East  4318 A183147  16-12 0 0 284165 INDIA  0

 23 0Trivandrum Pioneers  4318 A183148  23 0 0 0 234165 INDIA  1

 20 0Karunagapally Diamond  5318 A187967  20 0 0 0 204165 INDIA  2

 45 0Anchal Empire  4318 A187969  45 0 0 0 454165 INDIA  4

 20 0Thiruvananthapuram Maharaja  5318 A191169  20 0 0 0 204165 INDIA  0

 25 0Trivandrum Legacy  5318 A191337  25-2 0 0 274165 INDIA  0

GRAND TOTALS      Total Clubs:  20  6  256  4,325 4,016  539  309 154
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Club Status Changes for: District 318 A

DateClub Name Status

Status QuoCLAPPANA VALLIKAVU 11-2025095907

Good StandingCLAPPANA VALLIKAVU 12-2025095907

Status QuoPERUMGUZHY 11-2025106348

Good StandingPERUMGUZHY 12-2025106348

CancelledTRIVANDRUM GOLDEN CITY 08-2025117844

Status QuoTrivandrum Crown 11-2025121658

Good StandingTrivandrum Crown 12-2025121658

Status QuoKrishnapuram Palace 10-2025125589

CancelledKrishnapuram Palace 11-2025125589

Status QuoTrivandrum Flowers 11-2025132107

Good StandingTrivandrum Flowers 12-2025132107

Status QuoVakkanadu 11-2025143765

Good StandingVakkanadu 12-2025143765

Status QuoAryanad 11-2025156370

Good StandingAryanad 12-2025156370

Status QuoKareelakulangara 11-2025156942

CancelledKareelakulangara 12-2025156942

Good StandingTrivandrum Challengers 09-2025181653
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Newly CharteredTrivandrum Petals 07-2025183135

Good StandingTrivandrum Petals 10-2025183135

Newly CharteredTrivandrum Karamana Kailas 07-2025183144

Good StandingTrivandrum Karamana Kailas 10-2025183144

Newly CharteredKundara East 07-2025183147

Good StandingKundara East 10-2025183147

Newly CharteredTrivandrum Pioneers 07-2025183148

Good StandingTrivandrum Pioneers 10-2025183148

Newly CharteredKarunagapally Diamond 10-2025187967

Newly CharteredAnchal Empire 08-2025187969

Good StandingAnchal Empire 11-2025187969

Newly CharteredThiruvananthapuram Maharaja 12-2025191169

Newly CharteredTrivandrum Legacy 12-2025191337
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